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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:10.633 +2.840 10:57:26.569 131 1:26.892 +19.099 13:11:00.159
19F — L Y Y I 66 1:19.121 +11.328 10:58:45.690 132 1:29.760 +21.967 13:12:29.919
1 1:30.076 1+22.283 9:32:36.938 67 1:10.097 +2.304 10:59:55.787 133 1:26.942 +19.149 13:13:56.861
2 1:10.821 +3.028 9:33:47.759 68 1:13.135 +5.342 11:01:08.922 134 1:22,712 +14.919 13:15:19.573
3 1:15.849 +8.056 9:35:03.608 69 1:11.036 +3.243 11:02:19.958 135 1:21.533 +13.740 13:16:41.106
4 1:15.544 +7.751 9:36:19.152 70 1:12.177 +4.384 11:03:32.135 136 1:21.304 +13.511 13:18:02.410
5 1:09.820 +2.027 9:37:28.972 71 1:19.774 +11.981 11:04:51.909 137 1:21.645 +13.852 13:19:24.055
6 1:09.464 +1.671 9:38:38.436 72 1:15.777 +7.984 11:06:07.686 138 1:21.972 +14.179 13:20:46.027
7 1:09.458 +1.665 9:39:47.894 73 1:16.810 +9.017 11:07:24.496 139 1:28.284 +20.491 13:22:14.311
8 1:10.701 +2.908 9:40:58.595 74 1:10.577 +2.784 11:08:35.073 140 1:53.009 +45.216 13:24:07.320
9 1:15.039 +7.246 9:42:13.634 75 1:09.617 +1.824 11:09:44.690 141 1:45.577 +37.784 13:25:52.897
10 1:12.103 +4.310 9:43:25.737 76 1:10.710 +2.917 11:10:55.400 142 1:27.335 +19.542 13:27:20.232
11 1:13.014 +5.221 9:44:38.751 77 1:38.078 +30.285 11:12:33.478 143 2:57.954 +1:50.161 13:30:18.186
12 1:25.226 +17.433 9:46:03.977 78 1:21.627 +13.834 11:13:55.105 144 1:36.262 +28.469 13:31:54.448
13 1:15.766 +7.973 9:47:19.743 79 1:23.570 +15.777 11:15:18.675 145 1:29.349 +21.556 13:33:23.797
14 1:15.837 +8.044 9:48:35.580 80 1:13.172 +5.379 11:16:31.847 146 1:27.525 +19.732 13:34:51.322
15 1:09.561 +1.768 9:49:45.141 81 1:09.890 +2.097 11:17:41.737 147 1:30.319 +22.526 13:36:21.641
16 1:11.157 +3.364 9:50:56.298 82 1:10.267 +2.474 11:18:52.004 148 1:32.719 +24.926 13:37:54.360
17 1:36.344 +28.551 9:52:32.642 83 1:11.312 +3.519 11:20:03.316 149 1:29.083 +21.290 13:39:23.443
18 1:34.226 +26.433 9:54:06.868 84 1:22.118 +14.325  11:21:25.434 150 1:30.240 +22447  13:40:53.683
19 1:28.218 +20.425 9:55:35.086 85 38:43.993 +37:36.200 12:00:09.427 151 1:26.506 +18.713 13:42:20.189
20 1:14.923 +7.130 9:56:50.009 86 1:44.505 +36.712 12:01:53.932 152 1:29.124 +21.331 13:43:49.313
21 1:20.351 +12.558 9:58:10.360 87 1:43.576 +35.783 12:03:37.508 153 2:00.772 +52.979 13:45:50.085
22 1:11.197 +3.404 9:59:21.557 88 1:34.807 +27.014 12:05:12.315 154 1:30.680 +22.887 13:47:20.765
23 1:19.118 +11.325  10:00:40.675 89 1:41.039 +33.246  12:06:53.354 155 1:48.989 +41.196  13:49:09.754
24 1:20.490 +12.697 10:02:01.165 90 1:34.779 +26.986 12:08:28.133 156 1:37.352 +29.559 13:50:47.106
25 1:11.613 +3.820 10:03:12.778 91 1:32.978 +25.185 12:10:01.111 157 1:22.435 +14.642 13:52:09.541
26 1:10.776 +2.983 10:04:23.554 92 1:32.453 +24.660 12:11:33.564 158 1:26.662 +18.869 13:53:36.203
27 1:11.174 +3.381 10:05:34.728 93 1:34.737 +26.944 12:13:08.301 159 1:36.077 +28.284 13:55:12.280
28 1:09.611 +1.818  10:06:44.339 94 1:37.366 +29.573  12:14:45.667 160 1:22.659 +14.866  13:56:34.939
29 1:12.783 +4.990 10:07:57.122 95 1:31.044 +23.251 12:16:16.711 161 1:26.110 +18.317 13:58:01.049
30 1:10.183 +2.390 10:09:07.305 96 1:31.832 +24.039 12:17:48.543 162 1:24.506 +16.713 13:59:25.555
31 1:11.367 +3574  10:10:18.672 97 1:28.054 +20.261  12:19:16.597 163 1:23.684 +15.891  14:00:49.239
32 2:00.403 +52.610 10:12:19.075 98 2:12.768 +1:04.975 12:21:29.365 164 1:23.023 +15.230 14:02:12.262
33 1:44.594 +36.801 10:14:03.669 99 1:32.075 +24.282 12:23:01.440 165 1:22.348 +14.555 14:03:34.610
34 2:20.394 +1:12.601 10:16:24.063 100 1:26.305 +18.512 12:24:27.745 166 1:23.828 +16.035 14:04:58.438
35 1:35.010 +27.217 10:17:59.073 101 1:26.403 +18.610 12:25:54.148 167 1:29.913 +22.120 14:06:28.351
36 1:50.792 +42.999  10:19:49.865 102 1:27.529 +19.736  12:27:21.677 168 1:24.773 +16.980  14:07:53.124
37 1:28.240 +20.447 10:21:18.105 103 1:25.939 +18.146 12:28:47.616 169 1:22.910 +15.117 14:09:16.034
38 1:24.760 +16.967 10:22:42.865 104 1:23.020 +15.227 12:30:10.636
39 1:22.301 +14.508 10:24:05.166 105 1:41.699 +33.906 12:31:52.335
40 1:19.261 +11468  10:25:24.427 106 1:22.642 +14.849  12:33:14.977
41 1:50.416 +42.623  10:27:14.843 107 1:27.476 +19.683  12:34:42.453
42 1:23.246 +15.453 10:28:38.089 108 1:23.610 +15.817 12:36:06.063
43 1:59.303 +51.510 10:30:37.392 109 1:23.066 +15.273 12:37:29.129
44 1:15.772 +7.979  10:31:53.164 110 1:23.903 +16.110  12:38:53.032
45 1:09.681 +1.888 10:33:02.845 111 1:23.481 +15.688 12:40:16.513
46 1:08.866 +1.073 10:34:11.711 112 2:04.141 +56.348 12:42:20.654
47 1:09.751 +1.958 10:35:21.462 113 1:36.830 +29.037 12:43:57.484
48 1:09.626 +1.833 10:36:31.088 114 1:33.598 +25.805 12:45:31.082
49 1:16.416 +8.623  10:37:47.504 115 1:23.634 +15.841  12:46:54.716
50 1:12.805 +5.012 10:39:00.309 116 1:31.377 +23.584 12:48:26.093
51 1:09.265 +1.472 10:40:09.574 117 1:23.604 +15.811 12:49:49.697
52 1:08.856 +1.063 10:41:18.430 118 1:22.956 +15.163 12:51:12.653
53 1:08.864 +1.071 10:42:27.294 119 1:29.094 +21.301 12:52:41.747
54 1:10.217 +2424  10:43:37.511 120 1:26.586 +18.793  12:54:08.333
55 1:09.787 +1.994 10:44:47.298 121 1:24.899 +17.106 12:55:33.232
56 1:07.953 +0.160 10:45:55.251 122 1:28.704 +20.911 12:57:01.936
57 1:09.934 +2.141  10:47:05.185 123 1:32.800 +25.007  12:38:34.736
58 1:07.793 10:48:12.978 124 1:39.760 +31.967 13:00:14.496
59 1:08.400 +0.607 10:49:21.378 125 2:11.137 +1:03.344 13:02:25.633
60 1:39.822 +32.029 10:51:01.200 126 1:31.243 +23.450 13:03:56.876
61 1:22.073 +14.280 10:52:23.273 127 1:24.681 +16.888 13:05:21.557
62 1:11.257 +3.464  10:53:34.530 128 1:25.579 +17.786  13:06:47.136
63 1:24.267 +16.474 10:54:58.797 129 1:24.156 +16.363 13:08:11.292
64 1:17.139 +9.346 10:56:15.936 130 1:21.975 +14.182 13:09:33.267
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